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April

Tue, April 01, 2025 Mocktail Hour
Wed, April 02, 2025 Mocktail Hour
Fri, April 04, 2025 2025 Student Art Show Reception
Mon, April 07, 2025 Registration for Fall Classes Begins
Tue, April 08, 2025 Eureka College transfer table visit
Wed, April 09, 2025 Last Day to Withdraw - Third 4-Week Classes
Wed, April 09, 2025 Career Expo
Thu, April 10, 2025 Take Charge Enrollment days
Thu, April 10, 2025 Student Center grand re-opening
Fri, April 11, 2025 Midterm - Second 8-Week Classes
Fri, April 11, 2025 Third 4-Week Classes End
Mon, April 14, 2025 Fourth 4-Week Classes Begin
Mon, April 14, 2025 Spring Band Concert
Tue, April 15, 2025 WIU transfer table visit
Wed, April 16, 2025 Quincy University transfer table visit
Thu, April 17, 2025 Monmouth College transfer table visit
Thu, April 17, 2025 Apply to be Student Trustee deadline
Tue, April 22, 2025 Last Day to Withdraw - 16-Week Classes
Tue, April 22, 2025 'Art & Words'
Thu, April 24, 2025 Richard Hunt sculpture dedication
Fri, April 25, 2025 Midterm - Fourth 4-Week Classes
Mon, April 28, 2025 Graduation Cap & Gown Pick-up
Tue, April 29, 2025 Graduation Cap & Gown Pick-up
Tue, April 29, 2025 36th Annual poetry competition banquet
Wed, April 30, 2025 Last Day to Withdraw - 12-Week Classes
Wed, April 30, 2025 Graduation Cap & Gown Pick-up


